Famato

Manage Orders

Purchase time: Sun, Sep 19, 2021, 10:22 AM Buyer: Louis V
Ship by: Mon, Sep 20, 2021 to Tue, Sep 21, 2021 Mobile Number: 843-45
Deliver By: Sat, Oct 16, 2021 to Thu, Oct 21, 2021 Address: 4566 Ross Street Co
image product name more information Quantity unit price proceeds

Pugndeb-Infant toys,Children’s toys, musical
percussion instruments, piano toys, birthday - 1 17.89 17.89
gifts, 18*5%12.5CM.

Total commodity price:

o $17.89
(shipping total:$0.00)
Purchase time: Wed, Sep 15, 2021, 07:40 PM Buyer: Avis K.
Ship by: Thu, Sep 16, 2021 to Fri, Sep 17, 2021 Mobile Number: 520-31
Deliver By: Thu, Oct 14, 2021 to Tue, Oct 19, 2021 Address: 1572 Southside Lane 1572 Southside Lane
image product name more information Quantity unit price proceeds

Pugndeb-Infant toys,Children’s toys, musical
percussion instruments, piano toys, birthday - 1 17.89 17.89
Qifts, 18*5%12.5CM.

Total commodity price;

o $£17.89
(shipping total:$0.00)



